
Pos 

 

C Superstock Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

365 

131 

32 

139 

103 

11 

89 

860 

262 

43 

554 

170 

369 

120 

124 

176 

101 

71 

705 

214 

639 

117 

121 

70 

678 

777 

126 

935 

988 

Name 

Bryant Tyrawa 

Charles Ivey 

Carson King 

Sean Hopkins 

Broc Hunnell 

Reese Frankenfield 

Matthew Braun 

James Fox 

Mike Martin 

Tyler Gerometta 

Evan Moriarity 

Alex Ellman 

Robert Murillo 

Rob Butler 

Heather Trees 

Nicolai Greco 

Seth Dahmer 

Robert Carroll 

Eric Vowels 

Mauricio Roque-Diaz 

Justin West 

James Gregory 

Daniel DiBlasi 

Ryan McCarthy 

Walter French Jr. 

David McCrea 

Kyle Kearcher 

Spencer Waters 

Nate Prater 

Class 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

C Superstock Expert 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

15.037 

16.915 

18.203 

25.753 

25.766 

34.874 

35.019 

37.734 

39.576 

39.749 

40.194 

40.791 

40.996 

47.081 

51.992 

52.384 

1:01.324 

1:06.394 

1:11.377 

1:13.346 

1:14.943 

1:25.055 

1:26.090 

1:26.759 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

10:25.604 

10:40.641 

10:42.519 

10:43.807 

10:51.357 

10:51.370 

11:00.478 

11:00.623 

11:03.338 

11:05.180 

11:05.353 

11:05.798 

11:06.395 

11:06.600 

11:12.685 

11:17.596 

11:17.988 

11:26.928 

11:31.998 

11:36.981 

11:38.950 

11:40.547 

11:50.659 

11:51.694 

11:52.363 

11:17.502 

Best Tm 

1:29.011 

1:30.870 

1:30.810 

1:30.800 

1:31.387 

1:31.770 

1:33.129 

1:33.423 

1:32.883 

1:33.226 

1:33.763 

1:33.720 

1:34.336 

1:33.067 

1:34.995 

1:34.581 

1:35.282 

1:36.287 

1:35.848 

1:36.646 

1:36.304 

1:36.982 

1:35.260 

1:39.083 

1:39.185 

1:48.297 

City/State 

Schau mbu rg, IL  

Augusta, GA 

Caseyville, IL 

Augusta, GA 

Wentzville, MO 

Mooresville, IN 

Plymouth, MI 

Lake Orion, MI 

Augusta, GA 

Columbus, IN 

M i lt o n ,  O n t a r i o ,  C a n a d a ,  

Pooler, GA 

Gainesville, GA 

Athens, GA 

Marengo, OH 

A t l a n t i c  H i g h l a n d s ,  N J  

Kiel, WI 

Carmel, IN 

Tampa, FL 

Holywood, FL 

Knoxville, TN 

Indianapolis, IN  

Mooresville, NC 

Arlington, VA 

Statesboro, GA 

Darlington, SC 

Lebanon, TN 

Savannah, GA 

Martinez, GA 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/30/2025 11:34:38 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

15.037 

Avg. Speed 

109.565 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.011 

Best Speed 

96.258 

Best Lap by 

365 - Bryant Tyrawa 

 

53rd WERA GNF 

Saturday Races 

C Superstock Expert 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:05:53 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/25/2025 12:04 PM 


